369
AQ
ADQ
ACP
APM
AS

●HIGH LOAD BEARING CHARACTERISTICS
Symbol
How to Order
AG
3 4 6 752
Ø12, Ø16
Ø20, Ø25
Ø32, Ø40, Ø50,
Ø63, Ø80, Ø100
10, 20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100
20, 30, 40, 50, 75, 100
25, 50, 75, 100, 125, 150
Bore Size(mm) Standard Stroke(mm)
Model/Standard Stroke Table
75 W4M
1
U 20
1⃞Port
Blank : Rc(PT)
U       : NPT
2⃞Type of Bearing
M : Slide bearing(Suitable
for Stopper)
L : Ball bush bearing
(Suitable for Lifting/
Pushing)
3⃞Bore Size
12 :   Ø12mm(1/2 Nom.)
16 :   Ø16mm(5/8 Nom.)
20 :   Ø20mm(3/4 Nom.)
25 :   Ø25mm(1 Nom.)
32 : Ø32mm(11/4 Nom.)
40 :   Ø40mm(11/2 Nom.)
50 :   Ø50mm(2 Nom.)
63 :   Ø63mm(21/2 Nom.)
80 :   Ø80mm(31/4 Nom.)
100 :   Ø100mm(4 Nom.)
4⃞Cylinder Stroke(mm)
Refer to Model/Standard Stroke
Table.
5⃞Option
Blank : Standard
XC16 : Copper-Free
6⃞Auto Switch
Blank : None
Reed switch
W4   : W4(2 wire DC24V,
AC100V)
(Ø32 ~ Ø100)
W13 : W13(z wire, DC24V,
AC110V)
(Ø12 ~ Ø25)
Solid State Switch
W1H : W1H(3 wire system,
DC24V)
(Ø12 ~ Ø25)
※ The standard, lead wire
length is 0.5m “L”is added
for 3m long lead wire
(applicable to all models)
(Example) W4L
W2 : (Ø32 ~ Ø63)
7⃞Number of
Auto Switches
Blank : 2 pcs
S : 1 pc
N : N pcs
•Intermediate stroke
As to Intermediate stroke(5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 35...), Spacer of
5, 10, 15, 20mm width will be used.
(Example)AGM50-10 is Produced by installing 15mm spacer in
AGM 50-25.
Consult factory when the desired stroke is greater then the

4
*
How to Order
Internal Circuit
2 wire reed circuit
Brown(+)
Brown(+)
Main
Circuit of
Switch
Main
Circuit of
Switch
Black(S)
Black(S)
(Slotted set screw)
Indicator Lamp
Operating range
Most sensitive position
Blue(-)
Blue(-)
3 wire NPN solid state circuit
3 wire NPN solid state circuit
Blue(-)
Brown(+)
369-381-AG  2012.9.7 2:59 PM  페이지378   한국원색인쇄사
Operating Conditions
Series AG
379
AQ
ADQ
ACP
APM
AS
AX
AM2
AM
AL
ALX
AQ2
ADQ2
AJ
AJM
ABK
ACK1
NSK
AG
NGQ
AGX
GX
NP
ADR
AMR
NDM
ARD
NST
AST
ASTH
NLCD
NLCS
Permissible Rotary Torque of Plate(T)
Permissible Lateral Load (F)
Stroke(mm)
10 20 30 40 50 75 100
AGM 26 20 18 18 17 29 25
AGL 24 36 29 40 34 26 20
AGM 42 34 30 28 26 39 34
AGL 36 54 43 58 51 37 30
AGM － 53 47 45 42 88 76
AGL － 39 64 112 100 75 62
AGM － 70 61 60 54 116 100